Rank

O 00 NOO UL A WN -

H P BB PP P PP PHBWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRRRRRPRPR
OO U WNPFPOOUOONOULPE WNEFEPOOVOLONOGOULLPEE WNEREPRPOOOONO OGP WNLPEO

Bib

63

11
14
66

123

12
30
17
23
35
16
19
85
51
26
117
21
46
25
41
128
50
64
20
87
52
62
57
13
91
65
36
135
37
45
130
126
120

42
124

First
Nicholas
Charlie
Cara
Daniel
Ethan
Chris
Kaitlin
Kyla
Christina
Fraser
QiuQiu
Josh
Grace
Ethan
Aislin
Seamus
Hannah
Brayden
Carson
Nilufer
kayla
Ethan
Amelia
Shane
Amanda
David
Aekus
Alex
Jasreen
Matthew
Naim
Sam
Madeline
Ryan
Dennis
Santiago
Derek
Aarya
Olwen
Trevor

Robert
Tommy
Darren
cheryl
Shannon

2022 EoM Colour Run 5K Results

Last
Edmonds
Tierney
Hicks

Lau
MacTavish
Won
Dustin
Shilts
Bortnowski
Lyon
Zhang
McKee
Stewart
Arthurs
McBurney
Mullin
Bethune
Macleod
Winnik
Oztoprak
smith
Jones
Van Brabant
Davidson
Walker
Liu
Trehan
Rancourt
Chadha
Marchenko
Seddigh
Pantalone
Macedo
Chen
Tsao
Belanger
Yu

Bhatt
Jones
Ashfield

Randall
Jenkins
Fang
szebedinszky
Hicks

Race Time
00:22:01
00:22:03
00:22:04
00:22:49
00:23:00
00:23:12
00:23:18
00:23:20
00:23:26
00:23:26
00:23:53
00:23:54
00:24:05
00:24:18
00:24:23
00:24:46
00:24:47
00:25:05
00:25:07
00:25:11
00:25:14
00:25:15
00:25:26
00:25:32
00:25:32
00:25:49
00:26:07
00:26:16
00:26:16
00:26:39
00:26:39
00:26:39
00:26:44
00:26:57
00:27:09
00:27:35
00:27:46
00:27:55
00:28:42
00:28:57
00:29:02
00:29:19
00:29:34
00:29:39
00:29:41
00:30:05

Race
5KM
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5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

59
61
39
97
84
10
137
101
24
48
96
43
132
73
55
121
92
140

75
82
109
95
111
18
118
71
76
15
86
138
100
116
119
115
113
122
114
110
94
56
93
74
22
54
44
88

Lara
Stephen
Michael
Shawn
Daria
Joshua

Angela
Calder
Gregory
Ewan
Malcolm
Kevin

Alex
Evan
Steve
Lipski
mason

Nicole
Rachel
Leone
Sonia
Cole
zoe

Abby
Bradley

Carter
Edvards
Gabriel
Linda
Kinsey
Rebecca
Brad
Riley
Ryan
Declan
Mustafa

John
Jacob
Eric
Ania

2022 EoM Colour Run 5K Results

Petrescu
Sam Chee
Clark
Etemad
Berezhnaya
John

Hu
Logan
Kitchen
Douglas
Ferguson
Wei

Normandeau
Saikali
Collins

Jared
fewster

Ashfield
Mackenzie
Dorigatti
Mehta
Moore
phillips

Mander
Burgess

Howson
Ozolins
Pitre
Oravsky
Moran
saji
Morrow
Mcdonald
Ding
OeKane
Dafalla

Stewart
Muller
Geng
Chatterjee

00:30:13
00:30:16
00:30:26
00:30:27
00:30:39
00:30:50
00:30:55
00:30:57
00:31:11
00:31:23
00:31:24
00:31:29
00:31:29
00:32:11
00:32:16
00:32:31
00:32:32
00:32:33
00:32:48
00:33:22
00:33:43
00:33:44
00:34:06
00:34:08
00:34:08
00:34:12
00:34:53
00:34:53
00:35:27
00:35:32
00:35:36
00:35:43
00:35:50
00:35:50
00:36:30
00:36:37
00:37:03
00:37:03
00:37:41
00:38:27
00:38:30
00:38:34
00:39:28
00:38:32
00:41:11
00:41:16
00:42:52

5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
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5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
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94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

69
102
133
106
131
136

49

27
125
105
112
104

81

2022 EoM Colour Run 5K Results

Jason Yi
Simran Kaur
Eve Yater
Malea Kulkarni
Lavigneway Tommy
Elena Zhou
Jennie Lee

Jasmine  Yang
Prisha Tangri

Sarah Kinawi
miraya mistry
Dona Kazadi
Delric An

Ahmed Alainachi

00:42:54
00:43:45
00:43:46
00:44:27
00:44:36
00:44:36
00:45:03
00:46:00
00:47:01
00:47:02
00:47:53
00:50:40
00:50:40
00:51:00

5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM



